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Proposal

Proposed Dozer Line - Contingency
Proposed Hand Line - Contingency
Recently Approved and NOT Put In Dozer
Recently Approved and Put In Dozer
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48266_dissolve
<all other values>

FSPro14day
0-.2%
.2-4.9%
5-19%
20-39%
40-59%
60-79%
>80%


